
2020 Texas Longhorns

Texas Season Results (Through games of Mar 08, 2020)

Overall record: 13-3  • Conference: 0-0  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 9-0  • Away: 2-2  • Neutral: 2-1

vs National ranked: 7-3  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Regio

Sep 20-22, 201 Gamecock Fall Invitational  (Columbia, S.C.)

Sept 20-22, 20 Ivy Plus Invitational  (Princeton, N.J.)

Sept 27-29, 20 Southern Intercollegiate Champio  (Athens, Ga.)

Oct 5-13, 2019 ITA All-American Championships  (Tulsa, Okla.)

Oct 25-28, 201 ITA Texas Regionals  (Waco, Texas)

Nov 6-10, 2019 ITA Fall National Championships  (Newport Beach, Calif.)

Jan 10-12, 202 Miami Spring Invite  (Coral Gables, Fla.)

Jan 15, 2020 at #1 Florida W 5-2 1-0 0-0 #2

Jan 17, 2020 at SMU W 6-1 2-0 0-0 #2

Jan 25, 2020 INDIANA W 4-0 3-0 0-0 #1

Jan 26, 2020 #21 FLORIDA STATE W 4-0 4-0 0-0 #1

Feb 1, 2020 at #6 Ohio State L 1-4 4-1 0-0 #1

Feb 08, 2020 #18 GEORGIA W 4-3 5-1 0-0 #4

Feb 14, 2020 vs #16 UCLA W 4-2 6-1 0-0 #4

Feb 15, 2020 vs #13 Michigan L 2-4 6-2 0-0 #4

Feb 16, 2020 vs #8 Stanford W 4-2 7-2 0-0 #4

Feb 23, 2020 NEBRASKA W 6-1 8-2 0-0 #5

Feb 23, 2020 UTSA W 4-3 9-2 0-0 #5

Feb 28, 2020 #8 STANFORD W 4-0 10-2 0-0 #4

Mar 01, 2020 at #9 NC State L 3-4 10-3 0-0 #4

Mar 06, 2020 #43 TULANE W 5-2 11-3 0-0 #3

Mar 08, 2020 TULSA W 6-1 12-3 0-0 #3

Mar 08, 2020 RICE W 6-1 13-3 0-0 #3



2020 Texas Longhorns

Texas Season Statistics (Through games of Mar 08, 2020)

Overall record: 13-3  • Conference: 0-0  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 9-0  • Away: 2-2  • Neutral: 2-1

vs National ranked: 7-3  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Nevin Arimilli 10-6 0-1 10-5 0-0 --- --- --- --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 5-5

Jacob Bullard 10-8 1-2 9-6 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 1-1 --- 1-0 0-0 L2 4-4

Cleeve Harper 12-11 5-6 7-5 0-0 --- --- 0-1 --- 0-1 5-4 2-3 0-0 W1 4-5

Chih Chi Huang 13-11 7-4 6-7 0-0 --- --- --- 2-0 5-3 0-1 4-2 0-0 W1 5-4

Yuya Ito 28-4 11-3 17-1 0-0 10-3 1-0 --- --- --- --- 17-3 0-0 W3 7-2

Evin McDonald 10-6 3-0 7-6 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 2-0 2-2 0-0 W4 7-3

Christian Sigsgaard 20-6 9-3 11-3 0-0 0-1 9-2 --- --- --- --- 11-5 0-0 W2 7-3

Eliot Spizzirri 12-3 11-1 1-2 0-0 --- --- 3-0 8-1 --- --- 2-0 0-0 W5 7-1

Eshan Talluri 7-8 0-1 7-7 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 6-4

Siem Woldeab 21-10 11-3 10-7 0-0 --- 1-0 7-2 3-1 --- --- 7-5 0-0 W6 7-3

Totals 143-73 58-24 85-49 0-0 10-4 11-2 10-3 13-3 7-6 7-6 46-20 0-0

Percentage .662 .707 .634 .000 .714 .846 .769 .812 .538 .538 .697 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Yuya Ito/Siem Woldeab 3-0 0-0 3-0 0-0 --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 W3 3-0

Cleeve Harper/Chih Chi Huang 13-9 4-5 9-4 0-0 --- --- 4-5 0-0 0-0 L2 5-5

Nevin Arimilli/Evin McDonald 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 1-2

Jacob Bullard/Eshan Talluri 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1

Christian Sigsgaard/Siem Woldeab 5-1 1-1 4-0 0-0 0-1 1-0 --- 3-0 0-0 W1 5-1

Jacob Bullard/Evin McDonald 6-3 0-0 6-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 W2 6-3

Nevin Arimilli/Eshan Talluri 3-2 0-0 3-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W3 3-2

Yuya Ito/Christian Sigsgaard 15-5 5-4 10-1 0-0 5-4 --- --- 2-2 0-0 L1 6-4

Eshan Talluri/Siem Woldeab 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1

Eliot Spizzirri/Siem Woldeab 3-2 2-1 1-1 0-0 --- 2-1 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 3-2

Jacob Bullard/Eliot Spizzirri 7-4 6-4 1-0 0-0 0-1 6-3 --- 0-2 0-0 L1 6-4

Evin McDonald/Siem Woldeab 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Chih Chi Huang/Eliot Spizzirri 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Cleeve Harper/Yuya Ito 3-0 3-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 3-0 0-0 0-0 W3 3-0

Chih Chi Huang/Christian Sigsgaard 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 --- --- 0-1 0-0 W1 1-2

Chih Chi Huang/Yuya Ito 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Totals 64-33 23-18 41-15 0-0 6-8 9-5 8-5 6-6 0-0

Percentage .660 .561 .732 .000 .429 .643 .615 .500 .000



2020 Texas Longhorns

Texas Season Statistics (Through games of Mar 08, 2020)

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l

Sep 20-22, 201 Gamecock Fall Invitational  (Columbia, S.C.)

Sept 20-22, 20 Ivy Plus Invitational  (Princeton, N.J.)

Sept 27-29, 20 Southern Intercollegiate Champion  (Athens, Ga.)

Oct 5-13, 2019 ITA All-American Championships  (Tulsa, Okla.)

Oct 25-28, 201 ITA Texas Regionals  (Waco, Texas)

Nov 6-10, 2019 ITA Fall National Championships  (Newport Beach, Calif.)

Jan 10-12, 202 Miami Spring Invite  (Coral Gables, Fla.)

Jan 15, 2020 at #1 Florida W 5-2 1-0 0-0 #2

Jan 17, 2020 at SMU W 6-1 2-0 0-0 #2

Jan 25, 2020 INDIANA W 4-0 3-0 0-0 #1

Jan 26, 2020 #21 FLORIDA STATE W 4-0 4-0 0-0 #1

Feb 1, 2020 at #6 Ohio State L 1-4 4-1 0-0 #1

Feb 08, 2020 #18 GEORGIA W 4-3 5-1 0-0 #4

Feb 14, 2020 vs #16 UCLA W 4-2 6-1 0-0 #4

Feb 15, 2020 vs #13 Michigan L 2-4 6-2 0-0 #4

Feb 16, 2020 vs #8 Stanford W 4-2 7-2 0-0 #4

Feb 23, 2020 NEBRASKA W 6-1 8-2 0-0 #5

Feb 23, 2020 UTSA W 4-3 9-2 0-0 #5

Feb 28, 2020 #8 STANFORD W 4-0 10-2 0-0 #4

Mar 01, 2020 at #9 NC State L 3-4 10-3 0-0 #4

Mar 06, 2020 #43 TULANE W 5-2 11-3 0-0 #3

Mar 08, 2020 TULSA W 6-1 12-3 0-0 #3

Mar 08, 2020 RICE W 6-1 13-3 0-0 #3

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l

Yuya Ito 22-5 9-4 13-1 0-0 5-4 --- 4-0 3-2 0-0

Siem Woldeab 13-4 3-2 10-2 0-0 0-1 3-1 --- 4-0 0-0

Chih Chi Huang 15-12 6-8 9-4 0-0 1-2 0-1 5-5 0-1 0-0

Cleeve Harper 16-9 7-5 9-4 0-0 --- --- 7-5 0-0 0-0

Nevin Arimilli 4-4 0-0 4-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0

Jacob Bullard 14-8 6-4 8-4 0-0 0-1 6-3 --- 0-3 0-0

Eshan Talluri 5-4 0-0 5-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0

Evin McDonald 8-5 0-0 8-5 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0

Christian Sigsgaard 21-8 7-7 14-1 0-0 6-7 1-0 --- 5-3 0-0

Eliot Spizzirri 10-7 8-6 2-1 0-0 0-1 8-5 --- 0-2 0-0

Totals 64-33 23-18 41-15 0-0 6-8 9-5 8-5 6-6 0-0

Percentage .660 .561 .732 .000 .429 .643 .615 .500 .000



2020 Texas Longhorns

Texas Team Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 08, 2020)

Singles Doubles

Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

Jan 15, 2020 at #1 Florida W 5-2 W W W W W L u L L

Jan 17, 2020 at SMU W 6-1 W W W W W W L W L

Jan 25, 2020 INDIANA W 4-0 W u W W u u W L W

Jan 26, 2020 #21 FLORIDA STATE W 4-0 u u W W W u W u W

Feb 1, 2020. at #6 Ohio State L 1-4 W u u L L L L u L

Feb 08, 2020 #18 GEORGIA W 4-3 L W W W L L W L W

Feb 14, 2020 vs #16 UCLA W 4-2 W W L W u W L L W

Feb 15, 2020 vs #13 Michigan L 2-4 L L L L u W L W W

Feb 16, 2020 vs #8 Stanford W 4-2 W L u W L W L W W

Feb 23, 2020 NEBRASKA W 6-1 W W W W W L W W u

Feb 23, 2020 UTSA W 4-3 W W L L L W W W u

Feb 28, 2020 #8 STANFORD W 4-0 u W u W W u L W W

Mar 01, 2020 at #9 NC State L 3-4 L W W W L L u L L

Mar 06, 2020 #43 TULANE W 5-2 L W W W W L W W u

Mar 08, 2020 TULSA W 6-1 W W W W L W L W W

Mar 08, 2020 RICE W 6-1 W W W W W W L W L



2020 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 08, 2020)

Nevin Arimilli

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept 20-22 vs Princeton CE Justin Barki Lost 6-7 (4-7), 3-6

Sept 20-22 vs Michigan CW Kristofer Siimar Won 7-5, 6-3

Sept 20-22 vs Tennessee CW Finn Stodder Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-3)

Sept 20-22 vs Michigan State CW John Carlin Won 6-4, 6-4

Sept 27-29 vs Miami t-S Franco Aubone Won 6-4, 1-6, 6-1

Sept 27-29 vs Georgia Sqf Alex Diaz Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-3

Sept 27-29 vs Harvard Ssf H v der Schulenburg Lost 5-7, 4-6

Sept 27-29 vs Georgia t-S Matteo Reyes Lost 4-6, 3-6

Oct 5-13 vs Temple PQ Eric Biscoveanu Won 6-1, 6-3

Oct 5-13 vs NC State PQ Yannai Barkai Lost 3-6, 6-1, 5-7

Oct 25-28 vs Abilene Christian 128 Riley Tran Won 6-2, 6-3

Oct 25-28 vs SMU t-6 Ethan Leon Lost 4-6, 3-6

Jan 10-12 vs Wisconsin Robert Krill Won 6-2, 6-4

Jan 10-12 vs Wisconsin Daniel Nuzhny Won 7-5, 6-1

Jan 10-12 vs Miami Stephen Madonia Won 6-2, 6-2

Feb 23, 202 UTSA 5 Javier Gonzalez Lost 3-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 20- vs Penn State FEq C Antonopoulos/Chikaya Sato Won 8-6/Evin McDonald

Sep 20- vs Dartmouth FEs Peter Conklin/Dan Martin Lost 5-8/Evin McDonald

Sep 20- vs Yale FNfi Dylan King/Michael Sun Lost 5-8/Evin McDonald

Sep 27- vs Georgia t-B Britton Johnston/Alex Phillips Lost 5-7/Eshan Talluri

Sep 27- vs Georgia Tech BCs Marcus McDaniel/Zummy Bauer Lost 5-7/Eshan Talluri

Sep 27- vs Wake Forest t-B Rrezart Cungu/Yuval Solomon Won 6-3/Eshan Talluri

Jan 10- vs Wisconsin Daniel Nuzhny/Robert Krill Won 8-4/Eshan Talluri

Jan 10- vs Wisconsin Robert Krill/Daniel Nuzhny Won 6-2/Eshan Talluri



2020 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 08, 2020)

Jacob Bullard

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept 20-22 vs Harvard NE Harris Walker Lost 5-7, 2-6

Sept 20-22 vs Miami NW Stephen Madonia Lost 4-6, 7-5, 0-1 (4-10)

Sept 20-22 vs Penn State NS C Antonopoulos Won 6-2, retired

Sept 20-22 vs Michigan State NSf Carson Gates Won 6-1, 7-5

Sept 27-29 vs Miami Wq W Gratten-Smith Won 4-6, 7-5, 6-2

Sept 27-29 vs Clemson Wsf Gabriel Diaz Freire Lost 3-6, 3-6

Oct 5-13 vs Auburn PQ Matteo De Vincentis Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-4)

Oct 5-13 vs Wichita State PQ Orel Ovil Lost 5-7, 6-7 (5-7)

Oct 25-28 vs SMU 128 Ed Ross Won 6-1, 6-1

Oct 25-28 vs Rice t-6 Jacob Eskeland Won 6-3, 6-1

Oct 25-28 vs UT-Arlington t-3 Solano Caffarena Won 6-1, 6-3

Oct 25-28 vs Baylor t-1 Sven Lah Lost 4-6, 2-6

Jan 10-12 vs Wisconsin Gabriel Huber Won 6-1, 6-1

Jan 10-12 vs Georgia Blake Croyder (88/-) Won 6-2, 7-5

Jan 10-12 vs Miami Bojan Jankulovski Lost 2-6, 5-7

Jan 17, 202 at SMU 5 Huntley Allen Won 7-5, 6-2

Jan 25, 202 Indiana 6 Vikash Singh - 1-6, 6-3, unf.

Feb 15, 202 vs #13 Michigan 5 Harrison Brown - 5-7, 6-4, unf.

Feb 16, 202 vs #8 Stanford 5 Filip Kolasinski Lost 4-6, 6-7 (4-7)

Feb 23, 202 UTSA 4 Javier Rodriguez Lost 6-3, 3-6, 0-1 (8-10)

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 20- vs Tennessee WE Jordan Chrysostom/Scott Jones Won 8-4/Eshan Talluri

Sep 20- vs Princeton WE Justin Barki/Thomas Bosancic Lost 3-8/Eshan Talluri

Sep 27- vs Florida t-B Lukas Greif/Josh Goodger Won 6-4/Evin McDonald

Sep 27- vs Miami Bqf W Gratten-Smith/Stephen Madonia Lost 5-7/Evin McDonald

Sep 27- vs Georgia Tech t-B Pablo Schelcher/Chris Yun Won 7-6 (7-3)/Evin McDonald

Sep 27- vs Clemson t-B Yizhou Liu/Gabriel Diaz Freire Lost 5-7/Evin McDonald

Oct 25- vs SMU t-6 Huntley Allen/C Sarrio Tamarit Won 8-7 (7-2)/Evin McDonald

Oct 25- vs Lamar t-3 Blessing Benibo/Brock Lauer Won 8-4/Evin McDonald

Oct 25- vs Texas Tech t-1 Bjorn Thomson/Parker Wynn (2/-) Lost 4-8/Evin McDonald

Jan 10- vs Miami Pablo Aycart Joya/Will Grattan-Smith Won 8-3/Evin McDonald

Jan 10- vs Wisconsin Robert Krill/Martim Vilela Won 8-2/Evin McDonald

Jan 10- vs Miami Stephen Madonia/Tatsuki Shimamoto Won 7-6 (10-8)/Eliot Spizzirri

Jan 15 at #1 Florida 2 Johannes Ingildsen/Will Grant Lost 5-7/Eliot Spizzirri

Jan 26 #21 Florida State 2 Loris Pourroy/Juan Martin Jalif - 4-3, unf./Eliot Spizzirri

Feb 1 at #6 Ohio State 2 James Trotter/Justin Boulais - 5-5, unf./Eliot Spizzirri

Feb 08 #18 Georgia 2 Philip Henning/Blake Croyder (16/-) Lost 4-6/Eliot Spizzirri

Feb 15 vs #13 Michigan 2 Nick Beaty/Andrew Fenty Won 7-6 (8-6)/Eliot Spizzirri

Feb 16 vs #8 Stanford 2 Timothy Sah/Sangeet Sridhar Won 7-6 (7-4)/Eliot Spizzirri

Feb 23 Nebraska 2 Patrick Cacciatore/William Gleason Won 6-3/Eliot Spizzirri

Feb 23 UTSA 2 Juri Reckow/Joao Ceolin Won 6-2/Eliot Spizzirri

Feb 28 #8 Stanford 2 Alex Rotsaert/Sangeet Sridhar Won 6-4/Eliot Spizzirri

Mar 01 at #9 NC State 2 Rafa Izquierdo Luque/Collin Shick Lost 4-6/Eliot Spizzirri

Mar 06 #43 Tulane 2 Benji Jacobson/Ewan Moore Won 6-3/Eliot Spizzirri

Mar 08 Tulsa 1 Connor Di Marco/Kody Pearson (61/-) Lost 2-6/Eliot Spizzirri



2020 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 08, 2020)

Cleeve Harper

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 20-22 vs North Carolina BE Joshua Peck (50/-) Lost 6-1, 4-6, 2-6

Sep 20-22 vs Liberty BW Josh Wilson Lost 7-6 (9-7), 4-6, 2-6

Sep 20-22 vs South Carolina BSs Thomas Brown Won 6-2, 6-4

Sep 20-22 vs East Tennessee State BSf Frazier Rengifo (85/-) Won 6-1, 6-1

Sept 27-29 vs Georgia Tech t-S Marcus McDaniel Lost 3-6, 4-6

Oct 5-13 vs Columbia PQ Alex Kotzen Lost 4-6, 4-6

Oct 25-28 vs Lamar 128 Joshua Taylor Won 6-1, 6-1

Oct 25-28 vs SMU t-6 Jan-Simon Vrbsky (94/-) Won 6-1, 6-4

Oct 25-28 vs Incarnate Word t-3 Dennis Boisseau Lost 3-6, 6-1, 4-6

Jan 10-12 vs Wisconsin Jesper Freimuth Won 6-2, 6-4

Jan 10-12 vs Georgia Britton Johnston Won 6-3, 6-2

Jan 10-12 vs Miami Tatsuki Shimamoto Won 6-0, 6-4

Jan 15, 202 at #1 Florida 6 Blaise Bicknell (118/-) Lost 5-7, 2-6

Jan 17, 202 at SMU 6 Jordi Redelijk Won 6-2, 6-4

Jan 26, 202 #21 Florida State 6 Rana Roop Bhullar (92/-) - 3-6, 4-3, unf.

Feb 1, 2020 at #6 Ohio State 5 James Trotter (40/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6

Feb 08, 202 #18 Georgia 6 Baptiste Anselmo Lost 2-6, 7-6 (7-4), 4-6

Feb 14, 202 vs #16 UCLA 6 Eric Hahn Won 6-2, 6-3

Feb 15, 202 vs #13 Michigan 6 Ryan Fu Won 7-6 (7-1), 6-1

Feb 16, 202 vs #8 Stanford 6 Kento Perera Won 6-4, 6-2

Feb 23, 202 UTSA 3 Juri Reckow Lost 3-6, 2-6

Feb 28, 202 #8 Stanford 6 Filip Kolasinski - 4-6, 6-1, 1-2, unf.

Mar 01, 202 at #9 NC State 6 Martins Rocens Lost 6-2, 2-6, 3-6

Mar 06, 202 #43 Tulane 6 Akos Kotorman Lost 2-6, 5-7

Mar 08, 202 Rice 6 Conrad Russell Won 6-1, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 20- vs Wake Forest WE Brant Fenno/Yuval Solomon Won 8-2/Chih Chi Huang

Sep 20- vs South Carolina WE Beau Pelletier/Thomas Brown Won 8-4/Chih Chi Huang

Sep 20- vs Tennessee WE Andrew Rogers/Adam Walton Won 8-4/Chih Chi Huang

Sep 27- vs Miami t-R Benjamin Hannestad/Franco Aubone Lost 5-7/Chih Chi Huang

Sep 27- vs Harvard RC Rohan Jachuck/H v der Schulenburg Won 6-2/Chih Chi Huang

Sep 27- vs Georgia Tech t-R Andres Martin/Keshav Chopra Won 6-4/Chih Chi Huang

Sep 27- vs LSU RCf Boris Kozlov/Malik Bhatnagar Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Chih Chi Huang

Oct 25- vs UTRGV t-3 George Hutchings/Carlo Izurieta Won 8-6/Chih Chi Huang

Oct 25- vs Texas A&M t-1 Noah Schachter/Valentin Vacherot Won 8-4/Chih Chi Huang

Oct 25- vs Baylor t-qf Constantin Frantzen/Sven Lah Lost 6-8/Chih Chi Huang

Jan 10- vs Miami Tatsuki Shimamoto/Stephen Madonia Lost 6-8/Chih Chi Huang

Jan 10- vs Wisconsin Gabriel Huber/Jesper Freimuth Won 8-4/Chih Chi Huang

Jan 10- vs Miami Adria Soriano Barrer/Francisco Bastias Won 6-4/Chih Chi Huang

Jan 15 at #1 Florida 3 Duarte Vale/Josh Goodger Lost 3-6/Chih Chi Huang

Jan 17 at SMU 3 Jan-Simon Vrbsky/Huntley Allen Lost 6-7 (6-8)/Chih Chi Huang

Jan 25 Indiana 3 Patrick Fletchall/Payam Ahmadi Won 7-6 (7-4)/Chih Chi Huang

Jan 26 #21 Florida State 3 Marcus Walters/Chase Wood Won 6-1/Chih Chi Huang

Feb 1 at #6 Ohio State 3 Cannon Kingsley/Kyle Seelig Lost 4-6/Chih Chi Huang

Feb 08 #18 Georgia 3 Erik Grevelius/Robert Loeb Won 6-4/Chih Chi Huang

Feb 14 vs #16 UCLA 3 Bryce Pereira/Patrick Zahraj Won 6-2/Yuya Ito

Feb 15 vs #13 Michigan 3 Harrison Brown/Ryan Fu Won 6-3/Yuya Ito

Feb 16 vs #8 Stanford 3 Filip Kolasinski/Alex Rotsaert Won 6-4/Yuya Ito

Feb 23 UTSA 3 Kai Breitbach/Javier Gonzalez - 4-2, unf./Yuya Ito

Feb 28 #8 Stanford 3 Timothy Sah/Tomas Kopczynski Won 6-3/Chih Chi Huang

Mar 01 at #9 NC State 3 Robin Catry/Alexis Galarneau Lost 4-6/Chih Chi Huang

Mar 06 #43 Tulane 3 Luis Erlenbusch/Dane Esses - 5-3, unf./Chih Chi Huang

Mar 08 Rice 3 Eric Rutledge/Wes Barnett Lost 3-6/Chih Chi Huang



2020 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 08, 2020)

Chih Chi Huang

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 20-22 vs Alabama WE Jeremy Gschwendtner Won 6-2, 7-5

Sep 20-22 vs Miami WE A Soriano Barrera (21/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6

Sep 20-22 vs Tulane WN Hamish Stewart (110/-) Won 6-2, 1-6, 6-3

Sep 20-22 vs SMU WN Tomas Vaise Won 6-2, 5-7, 6-4

Sept 27-29 vs Florida t-B Johannes Ingildsen (64/-) Won 6-3, 6-4

Sept 27-29 vs Georgia Bqf Blake Croyder Lost 4-6, 6-0, 6-7 (2-7)

Sept 27-29 vs Florida t-B Blaise Bicknell Lost 6-2, 3-6, 0-1 (6-10)

Oct 5-13 vs California t-Q Bjorn Hoffman Lost 1-6, 1-1, retired

Oct 25-28 vs UT-Arlington t-6 Alan Sau Franco Won 6-3, 7-6 (8-6)

Oct 25-28 vs Texas A&M t-3 Austin Abbrat Lost 3-6, 4-6

Jan 10-12 vs Wisconsin Scott Sculley Lost 3-6, 6-4, 3-6

Jan 10-12 vs Georgia Baptiste Anselmo Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-3

Jan 10-12 vs Miami Will Grattan-Smith Lost 2-6, 0-6

Jan 15, 202 at #1 Florida 5 Lukas Greif (71/-) Won 7-5, 6-3

Jan 25, 202 Indiana 5 Andrew Redding - 3-6, 1-5, unf.

Jan 26, 202 #21 Florida State 5 Loris Pourroy Won 6-4, 6-2

Feb 1, 2020 at #6 Ohio State 6 Robert Cash Lost 4-6, 3-6

Feb 08, 202 #18 Georgia 5 Blake Croyder (89/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6

Feb 14, 202 vs #16 UCLA 5 Patrick Zahraj - 3-6, 7-6 (10-8), 3-4, unf.

Feb 16, 202 vs #8 Stanford 4 Neel Rajesh (98/-) Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-3

Feb 23, 202 Nebraska 4 Andre Saleh Won 6-0, 6-2

Feb 28, 202 #8 Stanford 5 Timothy Sah Won 7-5, 6-3

Mar 01, 202 at #9 NC State 5 Robin Catry Lost 3-6, 6-2, 2-6

Mar 06, 202 #43 Tulane 5 Tim Ruetzel Won 6-0, 6-2

Mar 08, 202 Tulsa 5 Ezequiel Santalla Lost 6-3, 4-6, 1-6

Mar 08, 202 Rice 5 Eric Rutledge Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 20- vs Wake Forest WE Brant Fenno/Yuval Solomon Won 8-2/Cleeve Harper

Sep 20- vs South Carolina WE Beau Pelletier/Thomas Brown Won 8-4/Cleeve Harper

Sep 20- vs Tennessee WE Andrew Rogers/Adam Walton Won 8-4/Cleeve Harper

Sep 27- vs Miami t-R Benjamin Hannestad/Franco Aubone Lost 5-7/Cleeve Harper

Sep 27- vs Harvard RC Rohan Jachuck/H v der Schulenburg Won 6-2/Cleeve Harper

Sep 27- vs Georgia Tech t-R Andres Martin/Keshav Chopra Won 6-4/Cleeve Harper

Sep 27- vs LSU RCf Boris Kozlov/Malik Bhatnagar Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Cleeve Harper

Oct 25- vs UTRGV t-3 George Hutchings/Carlo Izurieta Won 8-6/Cleeve Harper

Oct 25- vs Texas A&M t-1 Noah Schachter/Valentin Vacherot Won 8-4/Cleeve Harper

Oct 25- vs Baylor t-qf Constantin Frantzen/Sven Lah Lost 6-8/Cleeve Harper

Jan 10- vs Miami Tatsuki Shimamoto/Stephen Madonia Lost 6-8/Cleeve Harper

Jan 10- vs Wisconsin Gabriel Huber/Jesper Freimuth Won 8-4/Cleeve Harper

Jan 10- vs Miami Adria Soriano Barrer/Francisco Bastias Won 6-4/Cleeve Harper

Jan 15 at #1 Florida 3 Duarte Vale/Josh Goodger Lost 3-6/Cleeve Harper

Jan 17 at SMU 3 Jan-Simon Vrbsky/Huntley Allen Lost 6-7 (6-8)/Cleeve Harper

Jan 25 Indiana 3 Patrick Fletchall/Payam Ahmadi Won 7-6 (7-4)/Cleeve Harper

Jan 26 #21 Florida State 3 Marcus Walters/Chase Wood Won 6-1/Cleeve Harper

Feb 1 at #6 Ohio State 3 Cannon Kingsley/Kyle Seelig Lost 4-6/Cleeve Harper

Feb 08 #18 Georgia 3 Erik Grevelius/Robert Loeb Won 6-4/Cleeve Harper

Feb 14 vs #16 UCLA 2 Drew Baird/Connor Rapp Lost 3-6/Eliot Spizzirri

Feb 15 vs #13 Michigan 1 Connor Johnston/Ondrej Styler (42/-) Lost 4-6/Christian Sigsgaard

Feb 16 vs #8 Stanford 1 Axel Geller/Neel Rajesh Lost 3-6/Christian Sigsgaard

Feb 23 UTSA 1 Sebastian Rodriguez/Joao Alcantra Won 6-3/Christian Sigsgaard

Feb 28 #8 Stanford 3 Timothy Sah/Tomas Kopczynski Won 6-3/Cleeve Harper

Mar 01 at #9 NC State 3 Robin Catry/Alexis Galarneau Lost 4-6/Cleeve Harper

Mar 06 #43 Tulane 3 Luis Erlenbusch/Dane Esses - 5-3, unf./Cleeve Harper

Mar 08 Tulsa 3 Daniel Siddall/Ezequiel Santalla Won 6-3/Yuya Ito

Mar 08 Rice 3 Eric Rutledge/Wes Barnett Lost 3-6/Cleeve Harper



2020 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 08, 2020)

Yuya Ito

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 20-22 vs Wake Forest GE Brant Fenno Won 6-4, 6-2

Sep 20-22 vs South Carolina GE Connor Thomson Won 6-1, 6-3

Sep 20-22 vs South Carolina GEs Raphael Lambling (110/-) Won 6-4, 6-3

Sep 20-22 vs Texas GEf Siem Woldeab Lost 2-6, 4-6

Oct 5-13 vs Oregon t-6 Josh Charlton Won 6-3, 6-1

Oct 5-13 vs Mississippi t-3 Tim Sandkaulen (25/-) Won 5-7, 6-4, 6-2

Oct 5-13 vs Baylor t-1 Matias Soto (14/-) Won 6-1, 6-3

Oct 5-13 vs Tennessee t-qf Adam Walton (17/-) Won 7-5, 6-2

Oct 5-13 vs Stanford t-sf Alex Rotsaert (33/-) Won 6-3, 6-4

Oct 5-13 vs Florida t-fi Sam Riffice (10/-) Won 6-4, 6-4

Nov 6-10 vs Michigan t-6 Andrew Fenty (30/-) Won 7-5, 6-3

Nov 6-10 vs USC t-3 Riley Smith Won 6-3, 6-3

Nov 6-10 vs Baylor t-1 Adrian Boitan (49/-) Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-3

Nov 6-10 vs Columbia t-qf Jack Lin (9/-) Won 6-3, 6-3

Nov 6-10 vs Texas A&M t-sf Valentin Vacherot (45/-) Won 6-3, 1-6, 6-3

Nov 6-10 vs St. Mary's t-fi Damon Kesaris Won 7-5, 3-6, 6-3

Jan 10-12 vs Wisconsin Lenard Soha Won 6-2, 6-2

Jan 10-12 vs Georgia Philip Henning (12/-) Won 6-4, 2-6, 6-0

Jan 15, 202 at #1 Florida 1 Oliver Crawford (31/-) Won 3-6, 6-1, 6-4

Jan 17, 202 at SMU 1 Caleb Chakravarthi Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-0)

Jan 25, 202 Indiana 1 Zac Brodney Won 6-3, 6-2

Jan 26, 202 #21 Florida State 1 Alex Knaff - 6-7 (3-7), 1-4, unf.

Feb 1, 2020 at #6 Ohio State 1 John McNally (24/-) Won 6-3, 6-3

Feb 08, 202 #18 Georgia 1 Trent Bryde (28/-) Lost 6-7 (1-7), 4-6

Feb 14, 202 vs #16 UCLA 1 Keegan Smith (6/-) Won 6-4, 6-7 (1-7), 6-1

Feb 15, 202 vs #13 Michigan 1 Andrew Fenty (48/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6

Feb 16, 202 vs #8 Stanford 1 Axel Geller (16/-) Won 3-6, 7-5, 6-3

Feb 23, 202 Nebraska 1 Victor Moreno Lozano Won 6-2, 6-1

Feb 23, 202 UTSA 1 Kai Breitbach Won 6-3, 6-2

Feb 28, 202 #8 Stanford 1 Axel Geller (29/-) - 4-6, 6-5, unf.

Mar 01, 202 at #9 NC State 1 Alexis Galarneau (37/-) Lost 7-6 (7-4), 6-7 (5-7), 1-6

Mar 06, 202 #43 Tulane 2 Hamish Stewart (50/-) Won 6-4, 6-1

Mar 08, 202 Tulsa 1 Kody Pearson (61/-) Won 6-2, 6-4

Mar 08, 202 Rice 1 Sumit Sarkar Won 6-3, 6-4



2020 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 08, 2020)

Yuya Ito

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 20- vs East Tennessee Sta GE Yusuf Khamis/Frazier Rengifo Won 8-4/Siem Woldeab

Sep 20- vs South Carolina GEs Daniel Rodrigues/Raphael Lambling (27/-) Won 8-5/Siem Woldeab

Sep 20- vs Miami GEf Francisco Bastias/Franco Aubone Won 8-4/Siem Woldeab

Oct 5-1 vs Wichita State t-3 Mukerl Dellien/Marius Frosa (5/-) Won 6-1, 6-4/Christian Sigsgaar

Oct 5-1 vs Oklahoma State t-1 Dominik Kellovsky/Matej Vocel (18/-) Lost 7-5, 3-6, 0-1 (8-10)/Christ

Oct 25- vs UTSA t-3 Kai Breitbach/Javier Rodriguez Won 8-3/Christian Sigsgaard

Oct 25- vs UT-Arlington t-1 Alejandro Hayen/Alan Sau Franco Won 8-2/Christian Sigsgaard

Oct 25- vs Texas Tech t-qf Jackson Cobb/Ilgiz Valiev Won 8-6/Christian Sigsgaard

Oct 25- vs Baylor t-sf Constantin Frantzen/Sven Lah Won 6-4, 6-4/Christian Sigsgaar

Oct 25- vs Baylor t-fi Ryan Dickerson/Matias Soto Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-2)/Christian Si

Nov 6-1 vs Indianapolis t-3 Dario Huber/Renato Lima Won 5-7, 7-6 (7-2), 1-0 (10-6)/

Nov 6-1 vs USC t-1 Mor Bulis/Daniel Cukierman Won 7-5, 6-1/Christian Sigsgaar

Jan 10- vs Miami Dane Dunlap/Bojan Jankulovski Won 8-3/Christian Sigsgaard

Jan 10- vs Wisconsin Scott Sculley/Lenard Soha Won 8-4/Christian Sigsgaard

Jan 15 at #1 Florida 1 Sam Riffice/Oliver Crawford (14/-) - 5-6, unf./Christian Sigsgaa

Jan 17 at SMU 1 Caleb Chakravarthi/Tomas Vaise Lost 4-6/Christian Sigsgaard

Jan 25 Indiana 1 Bennett Crane/Zac Brodney Won 6-1/Christian Sigsgaard

Jan 26 #21 Florida State 1 Alex Knaff/Sebastian Arcila Won 6-1/Christian Sigsgaard

Feb 1 at #6 Ohio State 1 John McNally/Robert Cash (2/-) Lost 4-6/Christian Sigsgaard

Feb 08 #18 Georgia 1 Trent Bryde/Tyler Zink (51/-) Won 6-4/Christian Sigsgaard

Feb 14 vs #16 UCLA 3 Bryce Pereira/Patrick Zahraj Won 6-2/Cleeve Harper

Feb 15 vs #13 Michigan 3 Harrison Brown/Ryan Fu Won 6-3/Cleeve Harper

Feb 16 vs #8 Stanford 3 Filip Kolasinski/Alex Rotsaert Won 6-4/Cleeve Harper

Feb 23 Nebraska 1 Albert Sprlak-Puk/Andre Saleh Won 6-2/Christian Sigsgaard

Feb 23 UTSA 3 Kai Breitbach/Javier Gonzalez - 4-2, unf./Cleeve Harper

Feb 28 #8 Stanford 1 Neel Rajesh/Axel Geller Lost 3-6/Christian Sigsgaard

Mar 01 at #9 NC State 1 Tadas Babelis/Yannai Barkai (17/-) - 5-5, unf./Christian Sigsgaa

Mar 06 #43 Tulane 1 Hamish Stewart/Akos Kotorman Won 6-3/Christian Sigsgaard

Mar 08 Tulsa 3 Daniel Siddall/Ezequiel Santalla Won 6-3/Chih Chi Huang

Mar 08 Rice 1 Sumit Sarkar/Conrad Russell Lost 3-6/Christian Sigsgaard



2020 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 08, 2020)

Evin McDonald

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept 20-22 vs Princeton TE1 Karl Poling (73/-) Won 7-6 (7-2), 5-7, 6-1

Sept 20-22 vs SMU TEq Jan-simon Vrbsky (94/-) Won 6-4, 6-4

Sept 20-22 vs Kentucky TEs Kevin Huempfner Won 2-6, 6-3, 6-4

Sept 20-22 vs Columbia TEfi Jack Lin (9/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6

Sept 27-29 vs Florida Rqf Andy Andrade (31/-) Lost 3-6, 5-7

Sept 27-29 vs Wake Forest t-R Rrezart Cungu Lost 6-4, 6-7 (6-8), 2-6

Sept 27-29 vs Georgia Tech t-R Andres Martin Lost 5-7, 7-6 (7-3), 0-1 (1-10)

Oct 25-28 vs TCU 128 Max Kurzban Won 6-4, 6-4

Oct 25-28 vs UT-Arlington t-6 Ricardo Alban Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-0

Oct 25-28 vs Texas A&M t-3 Pierce Rollins Lost 3-6, 6-3, 2-6

Jan 10-12 vs Wisconsin Martim Vilela Won 6-3, 6-2

Jan 10-12 vs Georgia Alex Phillips Lost 6-7 (7-9), 6-7 (3-7)

Jan 10-12 vs Miami Pablo Aycart Joya Won 6-2, 6-0

Feb 23, 202 Nebraska 5 Shunya Maruyama Won 6-4, 6-4

Feb 23, 202 UTSA 6 Joao Alcantra Won 6-1, 7-5

Mar 08, 202 Tulsa 6 Juan Pablo Cenoz Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 20- vs Penn State FEq C Antonopoulos/Chikaya Sato Won 8-6/Nevin Arimilli

Sep 20- vs Dartmouth FEs Peter Conklin/Dan Martin Lost 5-8/Nevin Arimilli

Sep 20- vs Yale FNfi Dylan King/Michael Sun Lost 5-8/Nevin Arimilli

Sep 27- vs Florida t-B Lukas Greif/Josh Goodger Won 6-4/Jacob Bullard

Sep 27- vs Miami Bqf W Gratten-Smith/Stephen Madonia Lost 5-7/Jacob Bullard

Sep 27- vs Georgia Tech t-B Pablo Schelcher/Chris Yun Won 7-6 (7-3)/Jacob Bullard

Sep 27- vs Clemson t-B Yizhou Liu/Gabriel Diaz Freire Lost 5-7/Jacob Bullard

Oct 25- vs SMU t-6 Huntley Allen/C Sarrio Tamarit Won 8-7 (7-2)/Jacob Bullard

Oct 25- vs Lamar t-3 Blessing Benibo/Brock Lauer Won 8-4/Jacob Bullard

Oct 25- vs Texas Tech t-1 Bjorn Thomson/Parker Wynn (2/-) Lost 4-8/Jacob Bullard

Jan 10- vs Miami Pablo Aycart Joya/Will Grattan-Smith Won 8-3/Jacob Bullard

Jan 10- vs Wisconsin Robert Krill/Martim Vilela Won 8-2/Jacob Bullard

Jan 10- vs Wisconsin Scott Sculley/Lenard Soha Won 7-6 (7-5)/Siem Woldeab



2020 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 08, 2020)

Christian Sigsgaard

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept 27-29 vs Florida t-R Brian Berdusco Won 6-3, 6-1

Sept 27-29 vs Tulane Rqf Hamish Stewart (110/-) Won 6-4, 6-2

Sept 27-29 vs Florida Rsf Josh Goodger (68/-) Won 7-5, 7-6 (10-8)

Sept 27-29 vs Georgia Rfi Philip Henning (81/-) Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-2

Oct 5-13 vs Illinois t-6 Siphosothando Montsi Won 6-2, 6-1

Oct 5-13 vs San Diego t-3 Gui Osorio (32/-) Lost 4-6, 6-3, 4-6

Oct 25-28 vs Prairie View A&M t-6 Jorge Juarez Won 6-2, 6-2

Oct 25-28 vs Baylor t-3 Constantin Frantzen Lost 2-6, 4-6

Nov 6-10 vs Virginia t-6 Ryan Goetz (109/-) Won 6-3, 6-3

Nov 6-10 vs BYU t-3 Mateo Vereau Won 6-2, 6-0

Nov 6-10 vs Ohio State t-1 John McNally (11/-) Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-4

Jan 10-12 vs Wisconsin Chase Colton Won 6-3, 6-3

Jan 10-12 vs Georgia Trent Bryde (57/-) Lost 6-7 (10-12), 6-3, 4-6

Jan 10-12 vs Miami Adria Soriano Barrer (63/-) Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-4

Jan 15, 202 at #1 Florida 2 Sam Riffice (4/-) Won 6-1, 6-4

Jan 17, 202 at SMU 2 Tomas Vaise Won 6-3, 6-3

Jan 25, 202 Indiana 2 Carson Haskins - 6-3, 3-2, unf.

Jan 26, 202 #21 Florida State 2 Juan Martin Jalif - 6-3, 5-4, unf.

Feb 1, 2020 at #6 Ohio State 2 Cannon Kingsley (16/-) - 6-3, 4-6, 1-0, unf.

Feb 08, 202 #18 Georgia 2 Philip Henning (17/-) Won 6-3, 5-7, 6-3

Feb 14, 202 vs #16 UCLA 2 Govind Nanda (10/-) Won 6-4, 6-7 (7-9), 6-2

Feb 15, 202 vs #13 Michigan 2 Ondrej Styler (43/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6

Feb 16, 202 vs #8 Stanford 2 Alex Rotsaert (21/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6

Feb 23, 202 UTSA 2 Sebastian Rodriguez Won 6-1, 6-1

Feb 28, 202 #8 Stanford 2 Alex Rotsaert (5/-) Won 6-3, 6-1

Mar 01, 202 at #9 NC State 2 Tadas Babelis (96/-) Won 6-1, 6-2

Mar 06, 202 #43 Tulane 1 Ewan Moore (72/-) Lost 6-4, 6-7 (8-10), 0-1 (4-10)

Mar 08, 202 Tulsa 2 Stefan Hampe Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-3

Mar 08, 202 Rice 2 Jacob Eskeland Won 6-3, 6-1



2020 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 08, 2020)

Christian Sigsgaard

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 27- vs Georgia t-R Robert Loeb/Alex Diaz (41/-) Won 6-3/Siem Woldeab

Sep 27- vs Florida Rqf Andy Andrade/Duarte Vale (21/-) Won 6-3/Siem Woldeab

Sep 27- vs Florida Rsi Johannes Ingildsen/Brian Berdusco (4/-) Won 6-2/Siem Woldeab

Sep 27- vs Miami Rfi Benjamin Hannestad/Franco Aubone Won 6-0/Siem Woldeab

Oct 5-1 vs Wichita State t-3 Mukerl Dellien/Marius Frosa (5/-) Won 6-1, 6-4/Yuya Ito

Oct 5-1 vs Oklahoma State t-1 Dominik Kellovsky/Matej Vocel (18/-) Lost 7-5, 3-6, 0-1 (8-10)/Yuya I

Oct 25- vs UTSA t-3 Kai Breitbach/Javier Rodriguez Won 8-3/Yuya Ito

Oct 25- vs UT-Arlington t-1 Alejandro Hayen/Alan Sau Franco Won 8-2/Yuya Ito

Oct 25- vs Texas Tech t-qf Jackson Cobb/Ilgiz Valiev Won 8-6/Yuya Ito

Oct 25- vs Baylor t-sf Constantin Frantzen/Sven Lah Won 6-4, 6-4/Yuya Ito

Oct 25- vs Baylor t-fi Ryan Dickerson/Matias Soto Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-2)/Yuya Ito

Nov 6-1 vs Indianapolis t-3 Dario Huber/Renato Lima Won 5-7, 7-6 (7-2), 1-0 (10-6)/

Nov 6-1 vs USC t-1 Mor Bulis/Daniel Cukierman Won 7-5, 6-1/Yuya Ito

Jan 10- vs Miami Dane Dunlap/Bojan Jankulovski Won 8-3/Yuya Ito

Jan 10- vs Wisconsin Scott Sculley/Lenard Soha Won 8-4/Yuya Ito

Jan 15 at #1 Florida 1 Sam Riffice/Oliver Crawford (14/-) - 5-6, unf./Yuya Ito

Jan 17 at SMU 1 Caleb Chakravarthi/Tomas Vaise Lost 4-6/Yuya Ito

Jan 25 Indiana 1 Bennett Crane/Zac Brodney Won 6-1/Yuya Ito

Jan 26 #21 Florida State 1 Alex Knaff/Sebastian Arcila Won 6-1/Yuya Ito

Feb 1 at #6 Ohio State 1 John McNally/Robert Cash (2/-) Lost 4-6/Yuya Ito

Feb 08 #18 Georgia 1 Trent Bryde/Tyler Zink (51/-) Won 6-4/Yuya Ito

Feb 14 vs #16 UCLA 1 Govind Nanda/Keegan Smith Lost 2-6/Siem Woldeab

Feb 15 vs #13 Michigan 1 Connor Johnston/Ondrej Styler (42/-) Lost 4-6/Chih Chi Huang

Feb 16 vs #8 Stanford 1 Axel Geller/Neel Rajesh Lost 3-6/Chih Chi Huang

Feb 23 Nebraska 1 Albert Sprlak-Puk/Andre Saleh Won 6-2/Yuya Ito

Feb 23 UTSA 1 Sebastian Rodriguez/Joao Alcantra Won 6-3/Chih Chi Huang

Feb 28 #8 Stanford 1 Neel Rajesh/Axel Geller Lost 3-6/Yuya Ito

Mar 01 at #9 NC State 1 Tadas Babelis/Yannai Barkai (17/-) - 5-5, unf./Yuya Ito

Mar 06 #43 Tulane 1 Hamish Stewart/Akos Kotorman Won 6-3/Yuya Ito

Mar 08 Tulsa 2 Juan Pablo Cenoz/Stefan Hampe Won 6-1/Siem Woldeab

Mar 08 Rice 1 Sumit Sarkar/Conrad Russell Lost 3-6/Yuya Ito



2020 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 08, 2020)

Eliot Spizzirri

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 10-12 vs Wisconsin Jared Pratt Won 5-0, retired

Jan 10-12 vs Georgia Erik Grevelius Lost 4-6, 6-1, 6-7 (4-7)

Jan 10-12 vs Miami Francisco Bastias Lost 6-7 (4-7), 4-6

Jan 15, 202 at #1 Florida 4 Andy Andrade (72/-) Won 4-6, 7-6 (7-4), 6-2

Jan 17, 202 at SMU 4 Ethan Leon Won 6-3, 6-3

Jan 25, 202 Indiana 4 Patrick Fletchall Won 6-1, 6-3

Jan 26, 202 #21 Florida State 4 Marcus Walters Won 6-1, 6-4

Feb 1, 2020 at #6 Ohio State 3 Justin Boulais - 6-4, 5-5, unf.

Feb 08, 202 #18 Georgia 4 Erik Grevelius (101/-) Won 6-3, 7-5

Feb 14, 202 vs #16 UCLA 4 Ben Goldberg Won 6-4, 6-3

Feb 15, 202 vs #13 Michigan 4 Nick Beaty Lost 2-6, 1-6

Feb 16, 202 vs #8 Stanford 3 Timothy Sah - 3-6, 7-5, 5-4, unf.

Feb 23, 202 Nebraska 3 Albert Sprlak-Puk Won 6-1, 6-1

Feb 28, 202 #8 Stanford 3 Sangeet Sridhar (75/-) - 2-6, 5-5, unf.

Mar 01, 202 at #9 NC State 4 Rafa Izquierdo Luque Won 6-4, 6-0

Mar 06, 202 #43 Tulane 4 Dane Esses Won 6-3, 7-6 (11-9)

Mar 08, 202 Tulsa 3 Jarod Hing Won 6-3, 6-3

Mar 08, 202 Rice 3 Campbell Salmon Won 6-3, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Jan 10- vs Miami Adria Soriano Barrer/Francisco Bastias Lost 6-8/Siem Woldeab

Jan 10- vs Wisconsin Chase Colton/Robin Parts Won 8-2/Siem Woldeab

Jan 10- vs Miami Stephen Madonia/Tatsuki Shimamoto Won 7-6 (10-8)/Jacob Bullard

Jan 15 at #1 Florida 2 Johannes Ingildsen/Will Grant Lost 5-7/Jacob Bullard

Jan 17 at SMU 2 Carles Sarrio/Juan Jose Bianchi Won 6-3/Siem Woldeab

Jan 25 Indiana 2 Carson Haskins/William Piekarsky Lost 3-6/Siem Woldeab

Jan 26 #21 Florida State 2 Loris Pourroy/Juan Martin Jalif - 4-3, unf./Jacob Bullard

Feb 1 at #6 Ohio State 2 James Trotter/Justin Boulais - 5-5, unf./Jacob Bullard

Feb 08 #18 Georgia 2 Philip Henning/Blake Croyder (16/-) Lost 4-6/Jacob Bullard

Feb 14 vs #16 UCLA 2 Drew Baird/Connor Rapp Lost 3-6/Chih Chi Huang

Feb 15 vs #13 Michigan 2 Nick Beaty/Andrew Fenty Won 7-6 (8-6)/Jacob Bullard

Feb 16 vs #8 Stanford 2 Timothy Sah/Sangeet Sridhar Won 7-6 (7-4)/Jacob Bullard

Feb 23 Nebraska 2 Patrick Cacciatore/William Gleason Won 6-3/Jacob Bullard

Feb 23 UTSA 2 Juri Reckow/Joao Ceolin Won 6-2/Jacob Bullard

Feb 28 #8 Stanford 2 Alex Rotsaert/Sangeet Sridhar Won 6-4/Jacob Bullard

Mar 01 at #9 NC State 2 Rafa Izquierdo Luque/Collin Shick Lost 4-6/Jacob Bullard

Mar 06 #43 Tulane 2 Benji Jacobson/Ewan Moore Won 6-3/Jacob Bullard

Mar 08 Tulsa 1 Connor Di Marco/Kody Pearson (61/-) Lost 2-6/Jacob Bullard

Mar 08 Rice 2 Campbell Salmon/Karol Paluch Won 6-1/Siem Woldeab



2020 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 08, 2020)

Eshan Talluri

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept 20-22 vs Yale PE1 Ryan Cheng Lost 3-6, 0-6

Sept 20-22 vs Brown PW Matthew Mu Lost 2-6, 1-6

Sept 20-22 vs Miami PSs Pablo Aycart Joya Won 6-3, 3-6, 1-0 (10-3)

Sept 20-22 vs Penn State PSfi Chikaya Sato Lost 3-6, 1-6

Sept 27-29 vs Georgia t-W Britton Johnston Lost 2-6, 4-6

Sept 27-29 vs Clemson WC Matteo Vialmin Won 5-7, 6-1, 7-6 (7-5)

Sept 27-29 vs Harvard WC Lane Leschly Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-3)

Sept 27-29 vs Miami WC Benjamin Hannestad Lost 1-6, 1-6

Oct 25-28 vs Abilene Christian 128 Dimitros Azoidis Lost 6-4, 4-6, 0-1 (7-10)

Oct 25-28 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 32 Kyohei Yamanaka Won 4-6, 7-6 (7-4), 1-0 (10-4)

Oct 25-28 vs UT-Arlington 16 Alejandro Hayen Lost 4-6, 2-6

Jan 10-12 vs Wisconsin Daniel Nuzhny Won 6-3, 6-2

Jan 10-12 vs Wisconsin Daniel Nuzhny Won 8-5

Jan 10-12 vs Georgia Britton Johnston Won 8-5

Feb 23, 202 Nebraska 6 Patrick Cacciatore Lost 1-6, 5-7

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 20- vs Tennessee WE Jordan Chrysostom/Scott Jones Won 8-4/Jacob Bullard

Sep 20- vs Princeton WE Justin Barki/Thomas Bosancic Lost 3-8/Jacob Bullard

Sep 27- vs Georgia t-B Britton Johnston/Alex Phillips Lost 5-7/Nevin Arimilli

Sep 27- vs Georgia Tech BCs Marcus McDaniel/Zummy Bauer Lost 5-7/Nevin Arimilli

Sep 27- vs Wake Forest t-B Rrezart Cungu/Yuval Solomon Won 6-3/Nevin Arimilli

Oct 25- vs Abilene Christian t-6 Savan Chhabra/Riley Tran Won 8-1/Siem Woldeab

Oct 25- vs Texas A&M t-3 Austin Abbrat/Stefan Storch Lost 1-8/Siem Woldeab

Jan 10- vs Wisconsin Daniel Nuzhny/Robert Krill Won 8-4/Nevin Arimilli

Jan 10- vs Wisconsin Robert Krill/Daniel Nuzhny Won 6-2/Nevin Arimilli

Feb 23 Nebraska 3 Shunya Maruyama/Victor Moreno Lozano - 5-4, unf./Siem Woldeab



2020 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 08, 2020)

Siem Woldeab

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 20-22 vs Arizona GE Jonas Ziverts (38/-) Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-0

Sep 20-22 vs Auburn GE Tyler Stice Won 6-1, 7-5

Sep 20-22 vs SMU GEs C Sarrio Tamarit (37/-) Won 1-6, 6-0, 6-4

Sep 20-22 vs Texas GEf Yuya Ito (4/-) Won 6-2, 6-4

Sept 27-29 vs Florida t-B Duarte Vale (52/-) Lost 0-6, 2-4, retired

Oct 5-13 vs Oregon t-Q Josh Charlton Lost 7-6 (7-5), 0-6, 4-6

Oct 5-13 vs Texas A&M t-Q Barnaby Smith (72/-) Lost 2-6, 6-7 (4-7)

Oct 25-28 vs Texas A&M t-6 Stefan Storch Won 6-1, 4-6, 7-5

Oct 25-28 vs Texas Tech t-3 Bjorn Thomson Won 6-3, 6-0

Oct 25-28 vs TCU t-1 Luc Fomba (86/-) Won 6-1, 2-6, 6-3

Oct 25-28 vs Texas A&M t-qf Valentin Vacherot (45/-) Lost 3-6, 5-7, 6-7 (8-10)

Nov 6-10 vs Georgia t-6 Philip Henning (81/-) Lost 7-5, 6-7 (6-8), 5-7

Nov 6-10 vs Florida 32 Lukas Greif (70/-) Won 6-2, 6-2

Nov 6-10 vs Louisville 16 Tin Chen Lost 6-7 (9-11), 6-3, 2-6

Jan 10-12 vs Wisconsin Robin Parts Won 6-2, 7-5

Jan 10-12 vs Georgia Tyler Zink Lost 5-7, 7-6 (7-4), 6-7 (6-8)

Jan 10-12 vs Miami Dane Dunlap Won 6-1, 6-2

Jan 15, 202 at #1 Florida 3 Duarte Vale (17/-) Won 7-5, 6-1

Jan 17, 202 at SMU 3 Carles Sarrio Won 6-4, 6-2

Jan 25, 202 Indiana 3 Luka Vukovic Won 6-1, 6-2

Jan 26, 202 #21 Florida State 3 Sebastian Arcila Won 6-3, 6-3

Feb 1, 2020 at #6 Ohio State 4 Kyle Seelig (28/-) Lost 0-6, 2-6

Feb 08, 202 #18 Georgia 3 Tyler Zink (79/-) Won 6-4, 5-7, 6-3

Feb 14, 202 vs #16 UCLA 3 Drew Baird Lost 2-6, 3-6

Feb 15, 202 vs #13 Michigan 3 Connor Johnston Lost 6-2, 4-6, 1-6

Feb 23, 202 Nebraska 2 William Gleason Won 6-0, 6-2

Feb 28, 202 #8 Stanford 4 Neel Rajesh Won 6-4, 6-3

Mar 01, 202 at #9 NC State 3 Yannai Barkai Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-3

Mar 06, 202 #43 Tulane 3 Luis Erlenbusch Won 6-3, 6-4

Mar 08, 202 Tulsa 4 Connor Di Marco Won 6-4, 7-5

Mar 08, 202 Rice 4 Karol Paluch Won 1-6, 6-4, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 20- vs East Tennessee Sta GE Yusuf Khamis/Frazier Rengifo Won 8-4/Yuya Ito

Sep 20- vs South Carolina GEs Daniel Rodrigues/Raphael Lambling (27/-) Won 8-5/Yuya Ito

Sep 20- vs Miami GEf Francisco Bastias/Franco Aubone Won 8-4/Yuya Ito

Sep 27- vs Georgia t-R Robert Loeb/Alex Diaz (41/-) Won 6-3/Christian Sigsgaard

Sep 27- vs Florida Rqf Andy Andrade/Duarte Vale (21/-) Won 6-3/Christian Sigsgaard

Sep 27- vs Florida Rsi Johannes Ingildsen/Brian Berdusco (4/-) Won 6-2/Christian Sigsgaard

Sep 27- vs Miami Rfi Benjamin Hannestad/Franco Aubone Won 6-0/Christian Sigsgaard

Oct 25- vs Abilene Christian t-6 Savan Chhabra/Riley Tran Won 8-1/Eshan Talluri

Oct 25- vs Texas A&M t-3 Austin Abbrat/Stefan Storch Lost 1-8/Eshan Talluri

Jan 10- vs Miami Adria Soriano Barrer/Francisco Bastias Lost 6-8/Eliot Spizzirri

Jan 10- vs Wisconsin Chase Colton/Robin Parts Won 8-2/Eliot Spizzirri

Jan 10- vs Wisconsin Scott Sculley/Lenard Soha Won 7-6 (7-5)/Evin McDonald

Jan 17 at SMU 2 Carles Sarrio/Juan Jose Bianchi Won 6-3/Eliot Spizzirri

Jan 25 Indiana 2 Carson Haskins/William Piekarsky Lost 3-6/Eliot Spizzirri

Feb 14 vs #16 UCLA 1 Govind Nanda/Keegan Smith Lost 2-6/Christian Sigsgaard

Feb 23 Nebraska 3 Shunya Maruyama/Victor Moreno Lozano - 5-4, unf./Eshan Talluri

Mar 08 Tulsa 2 Juan Pablo Cenoz/Stefan Hampe Won 6-1/Christian Sigsgaard

Mar 08 Rice 2 Campbell Salmon/Karol Paluch Won 6-1/Eliot Spizzirri
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